Oznaka
proizvoda

3

Tip

3171.ED TPS 1000 G
1050.ED TRA 1000 G
1050.ED TRC 300 G
1050.ED TRI 700 G
1060.ED STR 800 Z

Proizvod

Cijevi za Sut

ulazno grlo kompletno
poklopac za ulazno grlo
ulazno grlo bez poklopca
nosac cijevi/lijevka

DuzZina ili
promjer

cm
70
69
69
69
69

Vanjski
promjer

cm
39

Unutarnji

. DuZina
promjer
cm cm
58
58 36

Sirina

cm

96
96
96
80

Visina

cm
105
101
31
72
130

TeZina

kg

9
14

5
11
14
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